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
systems with car charging station in the garage. Walk to everthing from this pet-friendly building! 1 block to free Waterway buses that take you to Port Authority and NY Ferry in 15min. Grocery shops, 
delicious restaurants are just steps away. LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION! Pack your bags and literally move right in! This is an FHA approved building. Seller to credit buyer with ONE FULL YEAR of 
HOA cost (savings of $4307) YES you read that right! Taxes estimated at $8579 AFTER abatement ends in 2026. See the last 9 photos for the after photos of the newly designed bathroom and floor just 
completed!!

12 Union City 418 6TH ST Unit # 2 Union City 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 1460 sq.ft sold for $625,000 on 
2/22/2023  $428.08/sq.ft.

Stunning brand new construction 3 bedroom / 2 full bathroom condo with TWO CAR garage parking moments from NYC! This ground up new construction home features a thoughtfully designed kitchen 
with quartz counter tops, shaker style cabinets and top-of-the-line stainless steel appliance package. Living / dining room features high ceilings, large south facing windows and recessed lighting. Primary 
suite boasts a large floor plan, walk-in closet, en-suite bathroom with dual vanity and large shower. Second and third bedrooms offer generous closet space. Highlights include central a/c, full size 
washer/dryer, LED lighting throughout, hardwood floors, 9' ceilings and two car garage parking! Located in Union City near Washington Park, you're just a short distance to the NJ Transit bus line into Port 
Authority.

13 Secaucus 281 SUNSET KEY Secaucus 2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 1452 sq ft sold for $470,000 on 2/17/2023 
$323.69/ sq.ft

Absolutely stunning 2BR/2.5BTh, duplex townhome perched on the banks of the Hackensack River. This Falmouth layout features 1450SF of living space and direct river views from a sunken living room 
w/cathedral ceilings and wood burning fireplace. Hardwood floors run throughout the entire unit. Updated kitchen w/stainless steel appliances, Corian countertops and large island. Venture upstairs to your 
master suite with master bath along w/additional guest bedroom and full bath off hallway. Tankless water heater and central AC/forced hot air. Amenity rich complex w/ 24hr security, club house, pool, 
tennis & basketball courts, marina and NYC transportation. Complex has an onsite cafe and is frequented by innovative food trucks. **PHOTOS COMING SOON

14 Bayonne 1070 KENNEDY BLVD Unit#1C Bayonne 2 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 1140 sq ft. sold for $360,000 on 
2/27/2023 $315.79/sq.ft

TIME TO ENJOY A STYLE OF LIVING AT THE PRESTIGIOUS CHAMONIX CONDO COMPLEX. IN ABSOLUTE & PRISTINE CONDITION, THIS BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED & REMODELED TWO 
BR, TWO FULL BATH CONDO UNIT. FEATURES AN OPEN FLOOR LAYOUT W/EASY ACCESS TO CUSTOM DESIGNED KITCHEN, ALL NEW SS APPLIANCES, TWO OVERSIZED BEDROOMS 
W/PLENTY OF CLOSET SPACE & ADDITIONAL OUTSIDE UNIT STORAGE CLOSET ON SAME FLOOR .NEW FULL WASHER/DRYER IN UNIT, NEWLY INSTALLED HARDWOOD FLOORING. 
RELAX IN THE ALL SEASON ENCLOSED PATIO, INDOOR GARAGE DEEDED PARKING. .05 MILE TO 45TH ST LIGHT RAIL STA., EASY ACCESS & COMMUTE TO NYC, HOBOKEN & JERSEY 
CITY. LOCATED ACROSS FROM HUDSON COUNTY PARK.


